This Power Supply
is ideal for
supplying variable
voltages for
powering and
testing electrical
equipment.
                                 A C POWER SUPPLY
             MODEL   AVU-120-10-AV-02
INPUT 120 V   60 Hz    12 A
OUTPUT Adjustable 0-120 V ac @ 10 A
METERS One ammeter and one voltmeter
Accuracy: ±2% of full scale.
OUTPUT
CONNECTION
One 120 V outlet and three binding posts
PROTECTION  One input circuit-breaker and one overload
circuit-breaker.
OUTPUT
ADJUSTMENT
One large voltage adjustments knob
INDICATOR One small power-on light
PhRTABILITY Two carrying handles
SIZE 38W x 38D x 20H cm (15W x 15D x 8H inches)
WEIGHT 19.5 kg (43 lb)